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630 (&L ED 19 19 19 19
629 3 22 3 22
628 1 23 1 23
627 4 27 4 27
626 6 33 6 33
625 7 40 7 40
624 7 47 7 47
623 3 50 3 50
622 6 56 6 56
621 5 61 5 61
620 6 67 6 67
619 6 73 6 73
618 5 78 5 78
617 4 82 4 82
616 6 88 6 88
615 1 89 1 &9
614 15 104 15 104
613 13 117 13 117
612 15 132 15 132
611 7 139 7 139
610 10 149 10 149
609 10 159 10 159
608 11 170 11 170
607 13 183 13 183
606 10 193 10 193
605 12 205 12 205
604 18 223 18 223
603 15 238 15 238
602 14 252 14 252
601 18 270 18 270
600 16 286 16 286
599 32 318 32 318
598 17 335 17 335
597 23 358 23 358
596 22 380 22 380
595 19 399 19 399
594 16 415 16 415
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593 26 441 26 441
592 23 464 24 465
591 23 487 23 488
590 18 505 18 506
589 19 524 20 526
588 18 542 18 544
587 29 571 30 574
586 27 598 30 604
585 30 628 32 636
584 37 665 39 675
583 22 687 23 698
582 33 720 38 736
581 36 756 36 772
580 38 794 40 812
579 38 832 45 857
578 37 869 43 900
577 39 908 42 942
576 42 950 43 985
575 31 981 34 1019
574 30 1011 30 1049
573 57 1068 60 1109
572 36 1104 42 1151
571 44 1148 48 1199
570 38 1186 44 1243
569 54 1240 64 1307
568 59 1299 69 1376
567 57 1356 60 1436
566 42 1398 48 1484
565 42 1440 44 1528
564 46 1486 58 1586
563 51 1537 60 1646
562 46 1583 54 1700
561 58 1641 67 1767
560 68 1709 76 1843
559 49 1758 62 1905
558 51 1809 65 1970
557 45 1854 57 2027
556 59 1913 73 2100
555 60 1973 69 2169
554 60 2033 70 2239
553 45 2078 56 2295
552 64 2142 78 2373
551 69 2211 85 2458
550 56 2267 70 2528
549 80 2347 93 2621
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548 65 2412 84 2705
547 71 2483 85 2790
546 77 2560 90 2880
545 57 2617 74 2954
544 64 2681 79 3033
543 56 2737 75 3108
542 73 2810 89 3197
541 71 2881 94 3291
540 64 2945 88 3379
539 62 3007 79 3458
538 58 3065 78 3536
537 50 3115 69 3605
536 66 3181 81 3686
535 66 3247 86 3772
534 64 3311 89 3861
533 60 3371 94 3955
532 64 3435 91 4046
531 79 3514 102 4148
530 81 3595 109 4257
529 82 3677 106 4363
528 76 3753 97 4460
527 69 3822 89 4549
526 90 3912 115 4664
525 99 4011 132 4796
524 80 4091 108 4904
523 68 4159 88 4992
522 76 4235 110 5102
521 83 4318 115 5217
520 83 4401 123 5340
519 73 4474 110 5450
518 84 4558 104 5554
517 80 4638 112 5666
516 71 4709 109 5775
515 88 4797 131 5906
514 83 4880 120 6026
513 73 4953 117 6143
512 85 5038 113 6256
511 63 5101 107 6363
510 81 5182 127 6490
509 80 5262 112 6602
508 84 5346 124 6726
507 73 5419 115 6841
506 67 5486 107 6948
505 81 5567 136 7084
504 65 5632 109 7193
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503 80 5712 137 7330
502 71 5783 113 7443
501 57 5840 103 7546
500 78 5918 130 7676
499 75 5993 128 7804
498 78 6071 134 7938
497 74 6145 124 8062
496 78 6223 133 8195
495 73 6296 126 8321
494 86 6382 138 8459
493 75 6457 125 8584
492 61 6518 104 8688
491 58 6576 132 8820
490 64 6640 120 8940
489 63 6703 122 9062
488 70 6773 130 9192
487 56 6829 113 9305
486 69 6898 123 9428
485 53 6951 116 9544
484 64 7015 131 9675
483 47 7062 100 9775
482 40 7102 114 9889
481 49 7151 116 10005
480 61 7212 126 10131
479 62 7274 133 10264
478 56 7330 129 10393
477 54 7384 126 10519
476 48 7432 126 10645
475 35 7467 112 10757
474 46 7513 117 10874
473 52 7565 143 11017
472 33 7598 112 11129
471 41 7639 118 11247
470 30 7669 107 11354
469 31 7700 109 11463
468 20 7720 117 11580
467 32 7752 108 11688
466 16 7768 105 11793
465 28 7796 114 11907
464 14 7810 101 12008
463 21 7831 110 12118
462 8 7839 91 12209
461 8 7847 82 12291
460 4 7851 99 12390
459 2 7853 91 12481
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458 0 7853 87 12568
457 0 7853 80 12648
456 0 7853 93 12741
455 0 7853 92 12833
454 0 7853 91 12924
453 0 7853 91 13015
452 0 7853 82 13097
451 0 7853 86 13183
450 0 7853 99 13282
449 0 7853 84 13366
448 0 7853 76 13442
447 0 7853 85 13527
446 0 7853 77 13604
445 0 7853 52 13656
444 0 7853 71 13727
443 0 7853 59 13786
442 0 7853 61 13847
441 0 7853 50 13897
440 0 7853 55 13952
439 0 7853 36 13988
438 0 7853 44 14032
437 0 7853 53 14085
436 0 7853 59 14144
435 0 7853 40 14184
434 0 7853 42 14226
433 0 7853 38 14264
432 0 7853 37 14301
431 0 7853 33 14334
430 0 7853 27 14361
429 0 7853 21 14382
428 0 7853 18 14400
427 0 7853 20 14420
426 0 7853 18 14438
425 0 7853 12 14450
424 0 7853 4 14454
423 0 7853 6 14460
422 0 7853 9 14469
421 0 7853 2 14471
420 0 7853 1 14472
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